



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMB 83X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<b><u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u></b>			
1	GLASS, SIDE: 5MM, L6, 12 74MMX1547MM, MBOC500	BROKEN	569.30	569.30
1	LED LICENCE PLATE LAMP FOR MB OC500 LE	BROKEN	172.50	172.50
1	EXHAUST PIPE	DENTED	6,225.00	6,225.00
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE (NPA)	NOT NECESSARY	-	-
2	CLAMP @ \$82.50	DENTED	165.00	165.00
2	COOLING WATER OUTER @ \$350.00	DENTED	700.00	700.00
2	RADIATOR HOSE @ \$108.88	DENTED	217.76	217.76
2	COOLING WATER PIPE RETURN D=60MM @ \$433.25	DENTED	866.50	866.50
2	MOLDED HOSE GR90 @ \$113.25	DENTED	226.50	226.50
2	CLAMP 60-80X13MM @ \$15.00	DENTED	30.00	30.00
2	CLAMP 65-85X13MM @ \$15.75	DENTED	31.50	31.50
1	PANEL, REAR: FIBREGLASS, FOR OC500 BUS	BROKEN	2,173.50	2,173.50
1	COVER, LAMP: REAR RH, FOR MB OC500 BUS	BROKEN	1,242.00	1,242.00
1	COVER, LAMP: REAR, LH, FOR MR OC500 BUS	BROKEN	1,242.00	1,242.00
1	DOOR, REAR: ENGINE, FOR MB OC500 BUS	DENTED	2,484.00	2,484.00
1	BUMPER, REAR: FIBREGLASS, FOR MB OC500 BUS	BROKEN	1,863.00	1,863.00
1	FRAME, REAR: ENGINE DOOR, FOR MB OC500 BUS	DENTED	1,090.60	1,090.60
1	HINGE RH	BENT	285.00	285.00
1	HINGE LH	BENT	285.00	285.00
1	LED THIRD BRAKE LAMP FOR MB OC500 LE	BROKEN	207.00	207.00
1	LED REAR MARKER LAMP FOR MB OC 500 LE	BROKEN	138.00	138.00
1	LED TAIL/STOP LAMP FOR MERCEDES OC500 LE	BROKEN	862.50	862.50
1	LED REVERSE LAMP FOR MERCEDES OC500 LE	BROKEN	862.50	862.50
1	LED REAR SIGNAL LAMP FOR MB OC500 LE	BROKEN	862.50	862.50
1	LED LICENCE PLATE LAMP FOR MB OC500 LE	BROKEN	172.50	172.50
1	GLASS, REAR: 895MM X 2165, MB OC500 BUS	BROKEN	2,932.50	2,932.50
1	PANEL, SKIRT: L8, FOR MB OC500, BUS	BROKEN	96.60	96.60
1	PANEL SKIRT: L9, FOR MB OC500 BUS	BROKEN	709.00	709.00
1	PANEL SKIRT: L10, FOR MB OC500 BUS	BROKEN	1,418.00	1,418.00
1	GRILLE, AIR INTAKE: L11, FOR MB OC500 BUS	BENT	552.00	552.00
1	FRAME, SKIRT PANEL: L5, FOR MB OC500 BUS	DENTED	572.70	572.70

Report Ref No. CC3/EQ19000326/Jea3s2



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRAME, SKIRT PANEL: L9, FOR MB OC500 BUS	DENTED	365.70	365.70
1	FRAME SKIRT PANEL: L10, FOR MB OC500 BUS	DENTED	572.70	572.70
1	PIPE, EXHAUST: REAR FOR MB OC500 LE BUS	DENTED	6,230.40	6,230.40
1	MOUNTING: RUBBER, FOR MB OC500 LE BUS	TORN	119.70	119.70
1	PIPE, EXHAUST: REAR, FOR MB OC500 LE BUS	REPEATED	6,230.40	-
5	LOCK: FRT BUMPER, FOR MB CITARO BUS @ \$66.00 (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	330.00	330.00
2	REFLECTOR, REAR: SCREW-ON TYRE, MBOC500, MBG @ \$5.14 (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	10.28	10.28
1	FILTER ELEMENT, OIL: FOR MB OC500 LE BUS (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	3,387.50	3,387.50
1	LINE, OIL: TO OIL COOLER, FOR MB OC500 LE (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	158.28	158.28
1	LINE, OIL: TO OIL COOLER, FOR MB OC500 LE (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	146.00	146.00
2	SEAL RING: LINE TO OIL COOLER, MB OC500 LE @ \$5.23 (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	10.46	10.46
1	PILLAR RH REAR 92/12632 (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	1,119.00	1,119.00
4	SPRING, GAS: 450N, REAR LID, MB OC500 & MBG @ \$103.44 (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	413.76	413.76
2	SPRING, GAS: 600N 550L, REAR MB OC500 & MBG @ \$46.88 (ADDITIONAL)	BENT	93.76	93.76
1	PILLAR: 100MM X 7.65M, CH58051, FOR OC500 (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	1,635.90	1,635.90
2	MOUNTING: RUBBER, FOR MB OC500 LE BUS @ \$119.70 (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	239.40	239.40
1	ENGINE ASSEMBLY RECOND (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	23,130.44	23,130.44
1	ATTACHMENT AIF FILTER M10 (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	5.25	5.25
1	HOSE (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	767.50	767.50
1	CLAMP (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	11.00	11.00
4	RUBBER MOUNTING @ \$55.00 (ADDITIONAL)	TORN	220.00	220.00
1	CLAMP (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	11.75	11.75
5	CLAMP @ \$27.50	NECESSARY	137.50	137.50
1	AIR CLEANER (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	1,370.00	1,370.00
1	SCOOP (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	290.00	290.00
1	AIR PIPE (ADDITIONAL)	DENTED	937.50	937.50

Report Ref No. CC3/EQ19000326/Jea3s2



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-7,096.89
			77,199.14	63,871.85
	<b><u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u></b>			
1	STICKER SMRT (SN)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	GIVE WAY STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
12	ADHESIVE: DIRECT GLAZING @ \$37.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	444.00	444.00
1	PRIMER (SIKA 206 G+P) (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	ACTIVATOR (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	NUMBER PLATE (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	BROKEN	75.00	75.00
			789.00	789.00
	<b><u>LABOUR</u></b>			
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR REAR LHS PORTION.		4,240.00	3,710.00
	TO PUTTY & RESPRAY.		1,232.00	1,000.00
	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA.		500.00	200.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION.		100.00	50.00
	CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.		2,000.00	450.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		200.00	200.00
			8,272.00	5,610.00
	<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		<b>86,260.14</b>	<b>70,270.85</b>
	<b>RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)</b>			<b>57,350.00</b>

Report Ref No. CC3/EQ119000326/Jea3s2

ONG HWEIE JIE

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.